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Description

199501120000
10071

01/12/1995
09:02:09

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199306210001
80681

199501120000
10091

01/12/1995
09:02:12

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199308060002
32741

199501120000
10121

01/12/1995
09:02:15

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199310200003
26311

199501120000
10211

01/12/1995
09:02:24

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306230001
83311

199501120000
10241

01/12/1995
09:02:27

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306240001
84401

199501120000
10081

01/12/1995
09:02:11

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306280001
87791

199501120000
10201

01/12/1995
09:02:22

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199401310000
31351

199501120000
10101

01/12/1995
09:02:13

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

5 57 199309070002
72541

Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:57
Desc:1993-
27254

199501120000
10141

01/12/1995
09:02:17

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

11 91 199309170002
84951

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:11 Pg:91
Desc:1993-
28495

199501120000
10161

01/12/1995
09:02:18

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

3 145 199310150003
22101

Lot#:2 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:145
Desc:1993-
32210

199501120000
10181

01/12/1995
09:02:20

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

15 24 199310290003
39511

Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:24
Desc:1993-
33951

199505250001
36421

05/25/1995
11:04:46

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

8 57 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:57

199501120000
10171

01/12/1995
09:02:20

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

9 129 199310200003
26331

Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:129
Desc:1993-
32633


