Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Index Type= Land Records; Name= MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501120000 10071	01/12/1995 09:02:09	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199306210001 80681	
199501120000 10091	01/12/1995 09:02:12	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199308060002 32741	
199501120000 10121	01/12/1995 09:02:15	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199310200003 26311	
199501120000 10211	01/12/1995 09:02:24	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306230001 83311	
199501120000 10241	01/12/1995 09:02:27	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306240001 84401	
199501120000 10081	01/12/1995 09:02:11	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306280001 87791	
199501120000 10201	01/12/1995 09:02:22	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199401310000 31351	
199501120000 10101	01/12/1995 09:02:13	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			5	57	199309070002 72541	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:57 Desc:1993- 27254
199501120000 10141	01/12/1995 09:02:17	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			11	91	199309170002 84951	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:11 Pg:91 Desc:1993- 28495
199501120000 10161	01/12/1995 09:02:18	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			3	145	199310150003 22101	Lot#:2 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:145 Desc:1993- 32210
199501120000 10181	01/12/1995 09:02:20	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			15	24	199310290003 39511	Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:24 Desc:1993- 33951
199505250001 36421	05/25/1995 11:04:46	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			8	57		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:57
199501120000 10171	01/12/1995 09:02:20	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			9	129	199310200003 26331	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:129 Desc:1993- 32633